FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

11-35-302-008 78.54 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

8 HOUCK MEADOWS NO 1 SEC 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

3-22-74
6-5-98

5-17-99
5-17-99

ENON DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

WISE ERIC W C.F. 6.10

GIBLER ROBERT A & ROSALIE & O LESTER SMITHERS & PRISCI J S
(DIVISION OF .75 AC parcel 11-35-302-021 on 5--17?—99]-)1-‘A RERINIS! S 20,500

GIBLER ROBERT A & ROSALIE NO FEE
COMBINE 008 with 012 to become 023

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

=SIEEm=131 RRNT-34485




